DC - ZYLINDRISCH

TYP: IDCA0814 / PNP NO

Bauform:

Einbauart:
Schaltabstand Sn [mm]:
AnschluA art:
Nennspannung:
Spannungsbereich:
max. Laststrom:
Leerlaufstrom:
Spannungsabfall:
Schaltfrequenz:
Schalthysterese:
Reproduzierbarkeit:
Temperaturdrift:
Umgebungstemperatur:

Schutzart:

KurzschluA schutz / Verpolschutz:

GehArusematerial:
LED:

AnschluA :

Material aktive FIAnche:
EMC:

Schock/Vibration:

M8

bAV4ndig

1,5 mm

Kabel

24 VDC

10-30 VDC

200 mA

<15 mA

<2V

5 kHz

<15 % (Sr)

<1% (Sr)

<10 % (Sr)

25 A°C ... +70 A°C
IP 67

ja

Messing vernickelt
ja

2mPVC/3x 0,14 mm2

M8x1

@ 3,6
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